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Anexo IV — Relagdo de Candidatos Convocados Para a Realizagc&o da Prova Pratica
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N° INSC
876343
875378
879473
879065
879672
882706
879203
878540
882834
881680
876463
875472
879544
883180
883404
876078
881797

Mecanico Geral

Ensino Fundamental Completo 1

CANDIDATO
Reinaldo Roberto Domingos
Carlos Eduardo Nunes
Fabio Augusto De Oliveira Alves
Anderson Leandro Trevisanuto
Marcelo De Lima
Danilo Santos Ramiro Da Silva
Luis Henrique Silva Ferreira
Mizael Gomes Da Costa
Jorge Augusto De Oliveira Alves
Alex Sandro Lourenco
Michel Camilo Mative
Ariel Arlatti Pelegrini
Jose Lucas De Souza Lemes Da Silva
Luciano Crescencio Felippe
Eduardo Rodrigues Silva
Dener José Burani de Oliveira
Lucas Dulovschi De Souza

Cargo
Mecéanico
Mecéanico
Mecanico
Mecéanico
Mecéanico
Mecanico
Mecéanico
Mecéanico
Mecanico
Mecéanico
Mecéanico
Mecanico
Mecéanico
Mecéanico
Mecanico
Mecéanico
Mecéanico

Data

07/04/2018
07/04/2018

07/04/2018
07/04/2018
07/04/2018
07/04/2018
07/04/2018
07/04/2018
07/04/2018
07/04/2018
07/04/2018
07/04/2018
07/04/2018
07/04/2018
07/04/2018
07/04/2018
07/04/2018

Horéario
10:30 Hrs
10:30 Hrs
10:30 Hrs
10:30 Hrs
10:30 Hrs
10:30 Hrs
10:30 Hrs
10:30 Hrs
10:30 Hrs
11:30 Hrs
11:30 Hrs
11:30 Hrs
11:30 Hrs
11:30 Hrs
11:30 Hrs
11:30 Hrs
11:30 Hrs



